Uinta County Sheriff's Office

Demographic Analysis of Persons Booked

Total Inmates: 1906
Females: 270
Males: 1636
Inmate Race:

Demographic Factor
ASIAN OR PACIFIC ISLANDER

BLACK

INDIAN OR ALASKAN NATIVE
WHITE/HISPANIC LATIN
WHITE/NON HISPANIC

[No Code Entered]

Inmate Crime
Classification:

Demographic Factor
CIVIL

EMERGENCY DETENTION
FELONY

MISDEMEANOR

NON CRIMINAL

[No Code Entered]

Inmate Judicial Status:

Demographic Factor
CIVIL PRISIONER

CONTRACT PRISIONER
FEDERAL PRISONER
HOLD FOR STATE PRISON
PRE SENTENCE
PROTECTIVE CUSTODY
SANCTION ISP FOR DEPT OF
COR

SENTENCED INMATE
SENTENCED INMATE
WEEKENDS

SPLIT SENTENCED WSP
[No Code Entered]

Inmate Institutional Class:

rpjldapb.x1

Demographic Factor
DETOX CELL

Current Population

16
35
7
778
550
520

Current Population

5

22
104
523
7
1245

Current Population

1
70
&3

9

411

2

20

64
1

3
1242

Current Population

125

02/02/26
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Demographic Factor
GENERAL HOSPITAL

INTAKE AREA

Isolation

MEDICAL SEGREGATION
WYOMING STATE HOSPITAL
WYSTAR TREATMENT,
SHERIDAN, WY

[No Code Entered]

Inmate Security Class:

Demographic Factor
MAXIMUM SECURITY

MEDIUM SECURITY
MINIMUM SECURITY
[No Code Entered]

Inmate Marital Status:

rpjldapb.x1

Demographic Factor
CO HABITATING

DIVORCED
MARRIED

NOT MARRIED
SEPARATED
SEPERATED
SINGLE
UNKNOWN
WIDOWED

[No Code Entered]

Inmate Age:

Demographic Factor
14

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Current Population
51

6

—_—ha

1714

Current Population
60

93
21
1732

Current Population
20

84
106
7

8

10
280
3

11
1377

Current Population
1

2

7
38
27
53
47
50
58
60
70
71
62
63
71
59
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rpjldapb.x1

Demographic Factor

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
76
77
78
81
84
99

Current Population

66
70
62
52
54
50
53
50
42
54
55
42
47
44
50
35
36
30
28
21
31
18
20
25
12
15

9

9
14
12

2
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Inmate Citizenship:

Demographic Factor
China

Columbia
Dominican Republic
Ecuador

El Salvador
England
Guatemala
Honduras

India

Italy

Mexico

Other

Paraguay

Peru

Russia

Sudan

Thailand

Tonga

UKRAINE

United States
Venezuela
Vietnam

[No Code Entered]
[Unknown type, 'Y'"]

Inmate Religion:

Demographic Factor
Athiest

BAPTIST

BUDDHIST
CHRISTIAN

Catholic

Church of Jesus Christ/LDS
EPISCOPALIAN
Jehovah's Witness
Jewish

Lutheran

MUSLIM

NO RELIGION LISTED
PRODESTANT
WICKEN

[No Code Entered]

Notes: The age represents the age at the time of booking.

Current Population

(98]

()]
(]

—_—
w
[

A O = O 0N~ — Wk == WO =00 R = WMk —= N

Current Population
4

10
1
70
30
40
1
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172

1570

Report Includes:

All release times greater than "00:00:01 01/01/25", All intake times less than "00:00:01 01/01/26°, All arresting agencies, All
arresting officers, All arrest types, All arrest areas, All offense codes, All offense areas, All statute codes, All crime
classifications, All statute descriptions, All alcohol/drug codes, All jurisdictions, All offense entry codes, All search types,

All booking types, All booking officers,

rpjldapb.x1
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