



Uinta County Sheriff's Office

Demographic Analysis of Persons Booked

Total Inmates: 1906

Females: 270

Males: 1636

Inmate Race:

<u>Demographic Factor</u>	<u>Current Population</u>
ASIAN OR PACIFIC ISLANDER	16
BLACK	35
INDIAN OR ALASKAN NATIVE	7
WHITE/HISPANIC LATIN	778
WHITE/NON HISPANIC	550
[No Code Entered]	520

Inmate Crime

Classification:

<u>Demographic Factor</u>	<u>Current Population</u>
CIVIL	5
EMERGENCY DETENTION	22
FELONY	104
MISDEMEANOR	523
NON CRIMINAL	7
[No Code Entered]	1245

Inmate Judicial Status:

<u>Demographic Factor</u>	<u>Current Population</u>
CIVIL PRISONER	1
CONTRACT PRISONER	70
FEDERAL PRISONER	83
HOLD FOR STATE PRISON	9
PRE SENTENCE	411
PROTECTIVE CUSTODY	2
SANCTION ISP FOR DEPT OF COR	20
SENTENCED INMATE	64
SENTENCED INMATE	1
WEEKENDS	
SPLIT SENTENCED WSP	3
[No Code Entered]	1242

Inmate Institutional Class:

<u>Demographic Factor</u>	<u>Current Population</u>
DETOX CELL	125

<u>Demographic Factor</u>	<u>Current Population</u>
GENERAL HOSPITAL	51
INTAKE AREA	6
Isolation	4
MEDICAL SEGREGATION	4
WYOMING STATE HOSPITAL	1
WYSTAR TREATMENT, SHERIDAN, WY	1
[No Code Entered]	1714

Inmate Security Class:

<u>Demographic Factor</u>	<u>Current Population</u>
MAXIMUM SECURITY	60
MEDIUM SECURITY	93
MINIMUM SECURITY	21
[No Code Entered]	1732

Inmate Marital Status:

<u>Demographic Factor</u>	<u>Current Population</u>
CO HABITATING	20
DIVORCED	84
MARRIED	106
NOT MARRIED	7
SEPARATED	8
SEPERATED	10
SINGLE	280
UNKNOWN	3
WIDOWED	11
[No Code Entered]	1377

Inmate Age:

<u>Demographic Factor</u>	<u>Current Population</u>
14	1
16	2
17	7
18	38
19	27
20	53
21	47
22	50
23	58
24	60
25	70
26	71
27	62
28	63
29	71
30	59

<u>Demographic Factor</u>	<u>Current Population</u>
31	66
32	70
33	62
34	52
35	54
36	50
37	53
38	50
39	42
40	54
41	55
42	42
43	47
44	44
45	50
46	35
47	36
48	30
49	28
50	21
51	31
52	18
53	20
54	25
55	12
56	15
57	9
58	9
59	14
60	12
61	7
62	4
63	4
64	9
65	4
66	8
67	6
68	6
69	1
70	1
71	1
72	1
73	1
76	1
77	1
78	1
81	1
84	2
99	2

Inmate Citizenship:

<u>Demographic Factor</u>	<u>Current Population</u>
China	1
Columbia	2
Dominican Republic	1
Ecuador	1
El Salvador	3
England	1
Guatemala	4
Honduras	8
India	1
Italy	1
Mexico	38
Other	3
Paraguay	1
Peru	1
Russia	1
Sudan	3
Thailand	1
Tonga	1
UKRAINE	2
United States	508
Venezuela	9
Vietnam	1
[No Code Entered]	1310
[Unknown type, 'Y']	4

Inmate Religion:

<u>Demographic Factor</u>	<u>Current Population</u>
Athiest	4
BAPTIST	10
BUDDHIST	1
CHRISTIAN	70
Catholic	30
Church of Jesus Christ/LDS	40
EPISCOPALIAN	1
Jehovah's Witness	1
Jewish	2
Lutheran	1
MUSLIM	1
NO RELIGION LISTED	172
PRODESTANT	1
WICKEN	2
[No Code Entered]	1570

Notes: The age represents the age at the time of booking.

Report Includes:

All release times greater than `00:00:01 01/01/25`, All intake times less than `00:00:01 01/01/26`, All arresting agencies, All arresting officers, All arrest types, All arrest areas, All offense codes, All offense areas, All statute codes, All crime classifications, All statute descriptions, All alcohol/drug codes, All jurisdictions, All offense entry codes, All search types, All booking types, All booking officers,